
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 107 1:15:57,3 MANCA Gian Nicola FID C.U.S. PARMA BM M 1974
2 3 1:16:56,0 CAPITANI Filippo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1985
3 257 1:17:04,8 GARDINI Lorenzo FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1991
4 281 1:19:32,4 RUINI Massimo RUN RUNCARD BM M 1977
5 5 1:19:46,4 DAVOLI Federico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1986
6 4 1:19:47,4 MORI Emilio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
7 210 1:19:59,2 GOVI Andrea UIS POD. CAVRIAGO AM M 1989
8 14 1:20:28,7 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FID TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD CM M 1967
9 252 1:20:36,1 D'ORONZIO Davide UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1973
10 2 1:20:38,1 GELOSINI Claudio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1960
11 193 1:21:11,7 BASILI Alessio FID ATL. CIBENO AM M 1984
12 308 1:21:29,4 INCERTI Devis UIS ASD ATLETICA REGGIO BM M 1977
13 249 1:21:41,6 CARPENITO Giacomo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1973
14 155 1:22:12,3 SALSI Davide UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
15 267 1:22:26,8 RINI Giuseppe UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI AM M 1981
16 358 1:22:37,2 GIACALONE Fabio FID RUNCARD BM M 1970
17 161 1:22:42,8 SCERRINO Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1972
18 373 1:22:45,0 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1973
19 66 1:22:48,3 DE MAIO Raffaele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1968
20 45 1:22:48,7 BOSELLI Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
21 12 1:23:36,5 ALBARELLI Daniele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1974
22 6 1:23:39,2 RICCI Laura UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA AF F 1979
23 61 1:23:40,0 CIOCIOLA Samuele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1999
24 73 1:23:44,0 ESPOSITO Gennaro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
25 236 1:23:48,7 TECCHIO Gianluigi FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1973
26 233 1:23:50,1 CANTACHIN Camillo FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1971
27 201 1:23:51,8 RIVI Claudio UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME BM M 1978
28 8 1:23:58,5 LO CONTE Antonio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
29 181 1:24:06,9 VILLA Raffaello UIS POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. CM M 1967
30 246 1:24:11,3 BORRELLI Luigi UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1972
31 380 1:24:13,6 DEBBIA Enea FID SCANDIANO BM M 1974
32 47 1:24:48,9 BRUNO Carlo FID ATL. REGGIO ASD BM M 1974
33 195 1:24:49,8 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1968
34 7 1:24:54,5 ALFIERI Rosa UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1970
35 38 1:24:55,0 BONINI Cristian UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1982
36 675 1:24:59,1 BENDINELLI Andrea UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1978
37 30 1:25:12,3 BERIGAZZI Matteo FID ATL. VIADANA BM M 1977
38 345 1:25:29,5 RASULO Pasquale UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD DM M 1956
39 106 1:25:41,3 MALVERTI Raffaella UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1972
40 668 1:25:42,5 PANINI Andrea UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1973
41 110 1:26:08,6 MARANI Alberto FID G.S. TOCCALMATTO CM M 1967
42 361 1:26:13,1 THOMPSON BethanyJane FID ATLETICA REGGIO AF F 1980
43 273 1:26:32,4 TERENZIANI Francesco UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO AM M 1982
44 256 1:26:34,4 GALIMBERTI Fausto UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI BM M 1971
45 17 1:26:50,1 ATTARDO Pierluigi UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1960
46 126 1:26:59,8 MONTAGNANI Marco UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BM M 1969



47 268 1:27:06,6 ROSSI Kostia FID CARDATLETICA BM M 1978
48 676 1:27:12,0 MURACA Antonio FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1980
49 323 1:27:17,1 RUPI Raffaele UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1963
50 219 1:27:29,3 BRUNO Giovanni FID SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE BM M 1973
51 145 1:27:31,3 POLI Marco UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1966
52 50 1:27:47,8 CAFFAGNI Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1972
53 9 1:28:00,8 TURRINI Eleonora UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1984
54 198 1:28:13,2 LOMBARDO Gaspare UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1964
55 665 1:28:15,1 MARANGON Alessio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1983
56 292 1:28:24,0 DE ROSA Michele UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1977
57 91 1:28:33,7 GOVI Marco UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1966
58 337 1:28:47,1 PIROTTI Alessandro UIS POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO BM M 1975
59 297 1:28:52,5 FARDELLA Alessandro FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1972
60 131 1:28:57,4 NADALINI Stefano UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. BM M 1969
61 133 1:29:08,7 ORRINI Pietro NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
62 247 1:29:17,3 CAFFARELLA Marco FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1963
63 324 1:29:27,3 LONGAGNANI Marco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1978
64 53 1:29:39,3 CANOVI Giuseppe FID POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA BM M 1972
65 356 1:29:59,5 MONTI Matteo UIS SAMPOLESE AM M 1981
66 230 1:29:59,6 FERRARI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1983
67 672 1:30:15,5 PEDRAZZINI Sandro UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 NO M 1988
68 279 1:30:26,3 CAPPELLERI Gianluca RUN RUNCARD BM M 1971
69 207 1:30:29,3 BONONI Marco RUN RUNCARD BM M 1969
70 343 1:30:32,3 SIMONI Paolo FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO BM M 1971
71 22 1:30:42,0 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA AM M 1979
72 123 1:30:43,2 MERLATTI Andrea UIS POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. CM M 1962
73 18 1:30:52,5 AZROU Abdeslam UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD BM M 1978
74 95 1:30:54,4 INCERTI Peter UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1973
75 663 1:31:12,9 DENARO Francesco UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1977
76 36 1:31:16,3 BONATTI Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
77 265 1:31:17,1 MENEGHETTI Lucio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1968
78 306 1:31:23,2 FOGLI Morris FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1970
79 305 1:31:23,4 ROSATI Mattia FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1980
80 255 1:31:26,9 FRANCESCHI Luca UIS CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.AM M 1984
81 276 1:31:30,7 MECHETTI Giovanni UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1971
82 166 1:31:33,3 SPINA Antonio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1970
83 90 1:31:34,0 GIRAU Mauro UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1974
84 371 1:31:35,1 PADERNI Andrea FID SELF ATLETICA CM M 1968
85 369 1:31:35,3 TOLOMEO Christian FID SCANDIANO AM M 1982
86 124 1:31:55,8 MESSORI Matteo UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1979
87 285 1:31:56,5 VEZZANI Desiderio UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. BM M 1978
88 62 1:31:56,6 CIUCCI MONTEFORTE MicheleFID G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA AM M 1979
89 317 1:32:07,4 PREDIERI Andrea NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1989
90 185 1:32:20,8 ZAGATTI Alessandro UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1974
91 374 1:32:30,8 BERTIN Luigi UIS RUNNING 3.30 FORMIGINE AM M 1987
92 262 1:32:31,6 LIGABUE Sara FID ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI BF F 1978
93 656 1:32:32,6 AZZARI Bruno UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
94 661 1:32:34,0 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
95 684 1:32:42,8 GAZZOTTI Dante UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1966
96 269 1:32:43,7 RINOLDI Linda UIS ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. AF F 1983
97 75 1:32:52,1 FAVALI Iones UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY DM M 1954
98 46 1:32:52,5 BOTTARDI Marco FID G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI BM M 1973
99 333 1:33:00,3 DANTI Riccardo FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1975
100 261 1:33:04,4 GUERZONI Manuel UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
101 354 1:33:08,4 GOVONI Fabrizio UIS POLISPORTIVA CENTESE CM M 1962
102 117 1:33:13,1 MAZZIOTTI Fabio NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
103 282 1:33:13,4 FICARELLI Andrea UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
104 32 1:33:14,7 BERTELLI Filippo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1969
105 206 1:33:15,4 BONINI Marco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1976



106 85 1:33:17,4 GANZERLA Gino FID PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA BM M 1973
107 87 1:33:18,4 GARETTI Alessio RUN RUNCARD BM M 1978
108 176 1:33:32,0 VENERONI Carlo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1974
109 57 1:33:39,7 CATTOLICO Sergio UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA BM M 1970
110 54 1:33:42,7 CARBONE Salvatore UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
111 700 1:33:42,8 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1964
112 301 1:33:50,1 AGUIARI Enrico FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1979
113 653 1:33:55,3 REGGIANINI Michele UIS POLISPORTIVA SAMPOLESE NO M 1952
114 217 1:33:57,6 AMARI Gianluca UIS POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1983
115 274 1:34:00,2 TONI Omar FID G.P. VIRGILIANO AM M 1981
116 242 1:34:22,1 BAGNI Odillo UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI DM M 1952
117 100 1:34:23,2 LODINI Lorenzo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
118 698 1:34:27,5 DAOLIO Nicola UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 NO M 1970
119 288 1:34:34,3 BABBINI Marco UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1964
120 312 1:34:41,2 BACCHI Giuseppe UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1974
121 113 1:34:44,6 MASINA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
122 48 1:34:48,0 BULZOMI Alfredo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971
123 74 1:34:49,2 FASCETTO Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
124 221 1:34:50,3 COPPOLA Domenico UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CM M 1968
125 332 1:34:54,7 GANDOLFI Luigi UIS AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1969
126 270 1:35:01,2 ROSSI Simona UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1973
127 666 1:35:02,2 MORELLINI Marco UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1979
128 344 1:35:02,3 CONTI Michele UIS ATLETICA ZOLA CM M 1963
129 657 1:35:15,2 GIANNINI Raffaele UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
130 294 1:35:20,1 ACCORSI Alessandro FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS AM M 1979
131 241 1:35:23,7 AZZALI Alberto FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO CM M 1959
132 244 1:35:27,6 BISI Paolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CM M 1965
133 293 1:35:30,2 GERSON Brian Michael FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS BM M 1978
134 19 1:35:31,4 BACCHETTINI Nicola UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1969
135 368 1:35:32,2 CASONI ENRICO UIS POL. ALBINEA BM M 1977
136 697 1:35:33,6 DONADEI Giuseppe UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO M 1967
137 289 1:35:43,5 PASTORE TROSS Piero UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1962
138 316 1:35:44,7 IORI Enrico UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1971
139 348 1:35:49,6 LABERENTI Gaetano FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO DM M 1956
140 277 1:35:51,4 BALBONI Anna FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BF F 1974
141 204 1:35:53,4 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA CM M 1965
142 101 1:35:57,1 LUSUARDI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1971
143 96 1:35:58,7 IORI Roberto UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1971
144 654 1:36:04,8 MARMIROLI Ettore UIS BISMANTOVA NO M 1948
145 248 1:36:17,8 CAGNI Nicola UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1968
146 377 1:36:22,2 BERNARDI Morgan LIBERO BM M 1973
147 691 1:36:35,3 BALSAMO Giovanni UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1975
148 680 1:36:56,7 MALVOLTI Elena UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1979
149 353 1:37:00,3 B0RGHI Stefano LIBERO BM M 1971
150 146 1:37:06,4 POLLASTRI Enrico FID POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA BM M 1972
151 37 1:37:07,4 BONIBURINI Claudio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1960
152 183 1:37:13,7 VINCENZI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
153 685 1:37:14,6 DEBBI Adriano UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1962
154 134 1:37:16,6 PACCHIEGA Chiara UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BF F 1969
155 105 1:37:22,8 MAISTO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1960
156 86 1:37:25,1 GARAVALDI Simona UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1971
157 304 1:37:25,9 BIGONI Massimiliano FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
158 302 1:37:26,7 BOSSIO Giuseppe FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1977
159 228 1:37:33,2 PIOVANI Marco UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1972
160 319 1:37:34,6 FRANCIA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1988
161 303 1:37:58,7 POPEO Vito FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
162 229 1:38:04,1 NATALINI Marco UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1977
163 222 1:38:19,4 DESIDERIO Gerardo FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. CM M 1961
164 378 1:38:23,3 LUCENTI Omar UIS BORZANESE BM M 1974



165 160 1:38:25,1 SASSI Maurizio UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
166 196 1:38:25,6 GAZZINI Gabriele UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
167 349 1:38:26,6 LEONCINI Claudia UIS ATLETICA CORREGGIO AF F 1983
168 258 1:38:30,6 GAVIOLI Davide UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1983
169 25 1:38:31,7 BARTOLI Mirco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 CM M 1964
170 141 1:38:36,7 PICCINNI Gloria UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1983
171 180 1:38:40,2 VIGNOLI Stefania UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1984
172 300 1:38:44,0 GUERRATO Elena UIS ASD POL. COMUNALE "ARGINE" AF F 1988
173 178 1:38:49,2 VETTURI Daniele UIS ASD GARDA RUNNING BM M 1969
174 174 1:38:57,7 VARINI Massimo UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1970
175 169 1:39:02,3 TODISCO Giuseppe UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1967
176 660 1:39:06,3 BEGLIARDI Maurizio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1958
177 21 1:39:08,4 BARALDINI Massimo FID POD. FINALE EMILIA BM M 1975
178 699 1:39:09,9 COLLI Alfredo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1978
179 328 1:39:13,6 GERMINI Fabrizio UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1969
180 696 1:39:20,1 GANAPINI Domenico UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1960
181 165 1:39:42,1 SCARDOVA Ermes UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1978
182 360 1:39:55,3 MAZZALI Marco LIBERO AM M 1980
183 225 1:39:59,6 MORA Lorenzo FID ATL. CIBENO BM M 1974
184 188 1:40:11,7 ZINI Federica FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975
185 140 1:40:12,1 PELLACANI Giuseppe UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1965
186 363 1:40:12,7 ORLANDINI Luca UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD BM M 1973
187 240 1:40:14,8 LOCATELLI Andrea UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1970
188 647 1:40:16,0 MARMIROLI Roberto UIS POD CAVRIAGO NO M 1969
189 365 1:40:23,4 ABATINI Benedetto UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1969
190 330 1:40:29,6 SAVOIA Marco FID GRUPPO SAN PIO X CM M 1963
191 342 1:40:30,2 CECCATI Laura FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO AF F 1991
192 677 1:40:41,6 RIVI Gianluca UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1964
193 346 1:40:45,2 LEONI Matteo UIS ADS GUALTIERI 2000 AM M 1980
194 55 1:40:47,4 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1969
196 122 1:40:51,8 MENOZZI Andrea FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO BM M 1977
195 314 1:40:51,8 CIROLDI Cristian NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
197 284 1:40:54,2 ROSSI Luca UIS RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. CM M 1967
198 254 1:40:56,5 FERRARI Massimo UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. CM M 1963
199 177 1:41:06,8 VENTURI Valentina UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. AF F 1984
200 72 1:41:07,0 ERRIQUEZ Attilio UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BM M 1974
201 695 1:41:13,3 GIANOTTI Salvatore UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1982
202 29 1:41:22,3 BELLESIA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
203 130 1:41:23,7 MUZZIOLI Dino FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI CM M 1961
204 250 1:41:41,2 CREMONINI Manuela UIS A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA CF F 1967
205 147 1:41:48,5 RAGAZZI Alberto UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
206 362 1:41:53,4 BERTANI Rossano UIS BIASOLA BM M 1970
207 144 1:42:00,5 PIZZARELLI Luana UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BF F 1978
208 336 1:42:02,8 BARGIOTTI Mario UIS ADS TEAM GRANAROLO DM M 1951
209 70 1:42:08,0 DI LIBORIO Massimo UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. CM M 1961
210 318 1:42:15,6 PAOLO Ferrarini NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1976
211 366 1:42:17,2 GRANDI Laura FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BF F 1977
212 209 1:42:19,6 CARETTO Francesco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1962
213 283 1:42:23,1 SISSA Giuliano FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1972
214 334 1:42:25,4 PIGONI Carmen UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CF F 1963
215 376 1:42:26,3 MASEROLI Roberto FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1976
216 347 1:42:38,0 CROVI Pietro UIS UIPS BM M 1969
217 159 1:42:46,3 SASSI Claudio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AM M 1979
218 651 1:42:49,3 PIERAZZI Andrea UIS POD CAVRIAGO NO M 1971
219 678 1:42:49,7 MEGLIOLI Valter UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1962
220 296 1:42:50,3 AMANTI Francesco FID ATL. TUSCULUM CM M 1965
221 309 1:42:50,7 VICENZI Simone UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1972
222 67 1:42:55,0 DE ROSA Tommaso UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY CM M 1968
223 662 1:42:57,6 DEL BUE Danilo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1960



224 119 1:43:11,7 MELE Salvatore FID ATL. VIADANA CM M 1966
225 688 1:43:33,4 BERTUCCI Luigi UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1965
226 339 1:43:37,9 BANZOLA Manuela FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CF F 1967
227 187 1:43:42,4 ZIDDA Maurizio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
228 34 1:43:47,7 BOERI Dario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1973
229 82 1:43:55,7 GAMBARELLI Marco FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1986
230 652 1:43:57,3 BONACINI Adamo UIS POLISPORTIVA RUBIANESE NO M 1965
231 357 1:43:59,8 BIOLCHINI Patrizia UIS ADS POL RUBIERA CF F 1968
232 341 1:44:08,6 BOCCHI Cristiano LIBERO BM M 1973
233 364 1:44:10,7 CATELLANI Davide FID RUN CARD BM M 1972
234 220 1:44:33,4 CANNELLA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1975
235 331 1:44:36,1 BOSI Massimo FID RUN CARD BM M 1969
236 671 1:44:43,1 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1956
237 372 1:44:44,0 CHIARIELLO Nicola UIS PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE BM M 1976
238 327 1:44:47,3 COMO Tommaso UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1971
239 104 1:44:57,8 MAGNANI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
240 280 1:44:58,3 CARRATO Andrea RUN RUNCARD AM M 1987
241 307 1:45:12,7 TEMPORIN Elisa FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BF F 1978
242 352 1:45:15,7 GIORGINI Antonio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1961
243 102 1:45:17,7 LUTTERI Alessandro UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1971
244 28 1:45:20,3 BELLELLI Marcello UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
245 674 1:45:24,4 RONZONI Roberto UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1972
246 132 1:45:30,2 OGNIBENE Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
247 251 1:45:36,6 D'AMICO Claudio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO DM M 1949
248 278 1:45:39,5 GIOVANNETTI Andrea UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1969
249 329 1:45:47,5 MANTOVANI Nicola NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1978
250 11 1:45:51,3 ADAMO Antonio FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1969
251 226 1:45:53,4 ZAMBELLI Alberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1958
252 135 1:45:55,9 PAGLIANI Fabrizio FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA CM M 1968
253 259 1:45:56,4 GIOIA Giulia FID G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AF F 1979
254 182 1:46:04,3 VILLA Stefano FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BM M 1971
255 148 1:46:31,7 RIGHI Massimo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
256 243 1:46:33,1 BENSANELLI Mattia FID 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) BM M 1976
257 64 1:46:38,3 CULZONI Gianluca UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1966
258 156 1:46:44,8 SALSI Luca UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
259 77 1:46:49,8 FERRARI Diego UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1969
260 27 1:46:49,9 BEGA Gabriele UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
261 56 1:46:52,3 CASUBOLO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1962
262 184 1:47:02,3 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB BF F 1973
263 189 1:47:08,0 TOSATTI Mario UIS G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. BM M 1974
264 149 1:47:10,1 RONDINI Monica UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1969
265 223 1:47:21,4 FINIGUERRA Fausto FID PICO RUNNERS BM M 1970
266 49 1:47:30,2 BURATTI Lorenzo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1973
267 375 1:47:34,5 PANINI Massimo UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD CM M 1966
268 10 1:47:35,9 LIGABUE Annamaria UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
269 98 1:47:37,4 LANCETTI Luciano FID PICO RUNNERS DM M 1956
270 93 1:47:38,9 GUGLIELMI Claudio UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1964
271 60 1:47:43,0 CEVENINI Sandro FID POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD CM M 1964
272 158 1:47:47,3 SARZI Valentina UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1983
273 89 1:48:01,7 GHIDINELLI Marco FID RUNNERS SALO' BM M 1972
274 231 1:48:09,4 ACITO Attilio FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. DM M 1957
275 13 1:48:18,2 ALDROVANDI Azio UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA AM M 1983
276 139 1:48:47,5 PARMIGGIANI Silvia NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BF F 1971
277 648 1:48:59,5 NGUYEN PHI HUU UIS PODISTICA CAVRIAGO NO M 1953
278 694 1:49:07,8 MENOZZI Daniele UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO M 1972
279 381 1:49:12,7 LIRANZI Paola LIBERO BF F 1978
280 115 1:49:26,9 MASTROMATTEI Franco UIS SPIRITO TRAIL ASD CM M 1960
281 335 1:49:34,2 CANGERI Irene FID ATLETICA SICILIA BF F 1977
282 23 1:49:45,2 BARBIERI Roberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1960



283 97 1:49:45,2 LAMBERTINI Paola UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CF F 1957
284 163 1:49:47,7 SIMONE Maria Pia UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BF F 1976
285 238 1:49:50,6 DIORI Marco FID PASSO CAPPONI ASD BM M 1978
286 320 1:49:55,4 PIRONDI Fabio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
287 24 1:49:59,9 BARBIERI Tiziana UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA CF F 1959
288 51 1:50:13,5 CALABRESE Maria Pia FID PICO RUNNERS AF F 1991
289 683 1:50:18,0 GAZZOTTI Simone UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1980
290 266 1:50:18,4 RIGHI Fabio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1967
291 690 1:50:18,7 BENASSI Davide UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1975
292 99 1:50:24,1 LEPRE Mirko UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
293 650 1:50:31,3 PAGANI Gian Paolo UIS ADS POL RUBIERA NO M 1961
294 379 1:50:42,5 FONTANESI Stefano FID EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1968
295 150 1:50:42,9 ROSSELLI Corrado UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1969
296 321 1:50:44,7 RIGHI Mauro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
297 239 1:50:58,4 MELIOLI Massimo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1969
298 58 1:51:01,7 CAVAGNINI Paolo FID GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. AM M 1979
299 367 1:51:02,8 PANINI Roberto LIBERO BM M 1973
300 143 1:51:09,2 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RUN RUNCARD AM M 1983
301 153 1:51:18,3 RUOZZI Stefano UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1971
302 667 1:51:36,3 MORESCHI Fabio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1973
303 237 1:51:41,5 SIDOLI Giuliano UIS LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D. DM M 1944
304 33 1:51:43,4 BEZZI Ivano UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA CM M 1967
305 154 1:51:48,5 SALA Mauro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
306 138 1:51:48,8 PARMEGGIANI Patrizia UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1965
307 114 1:51:58,4 MASSARI Riccardo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
308 234 1:52:04,4 CAVALLINI Simone FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1976
309 655 1:52:33,2 MUZZARELLI Fabia UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA NO F 1975
310 40 1:52:34,1 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
311 212 1:52:39,2 MARTELLI Redi UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1969
312 41 1:52:47,0 BORCIANI Maurizio UIS TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD CM M 1963
313 162 1:52:47,1 SERMOLINI Elisa FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA AF F 1985
314 39 1:52:47,1 BONONI Paolo NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO CM M 1963
315 272 1:52:52,9 SEIDENARI Davide UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1977
316 338 1:53:14,4 BERTOZZI Giuseppe FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CM M 1960
317 152 1:53:30,3 ROSSI Lara UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA BF F 1974
318 649 1:53:30,8 PRATISSOLI Massimo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1976
319 69 1:53:37,9 DI CLEMENTE Luigia FID ATL. CIBENO BF F 1969
320 84 1:53:39,9 GANGEMI Giovanni UIS CRAL INPS CM M 1960
321 664 1:53:50,5 GUIDI Orietta Maria UIS POL. SCANDIANESE NO F 1966
322 359 1:53:51,7 MARAGIOGLIO Calogero FID RUN CARD AM M 1980
323 295 1:54:20,1 MAZZA Milva UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD CF F 1961
324 326 1:54:24,8 ANCESCHI Ilenia FID 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T AF F 1988
325 355 1:54:32,5 GARIMBERTI Paolo UIS AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1970
326 168 1:55:07,7 TESTONI Daniela UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1958
327 186 1:55:08,2 ZAGNONI Giorgio UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1957
328 170 1:55:30,4 TONIATO Stefano FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO DM M 1955
329 94 1:55:32,1 INCERTI Paolo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
330 112 1:55:36,8 MASELLI Davide UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
331 235 1:55:38,3 TALAMO Giovanni UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD DM M 1955
332 26 1:55:39,4 BATTINI Pietro FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO CM M 1967
333 172 1:55:41,3 UGOLOTTI Davide UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971
334 681 1:55:41,9 LEVRINI Corrado UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1964
335 693 1:55:47,3 STORCHI INCERTI Silvia UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO F 1969
336 218 1:56:12,7 BEVILACQUA Andrea UIS PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. CM M 1967
337 43 1:57:06,4 BORGONOVI Silvano FID LIBERTAS MANTOVA CM M 1963
338 20 1:57:08,2 BALDO Davide RUN RUNCARD BM M 1973
339 35 1:57:38,8 BONACCINI Andrea UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
340 686 1:57:40,5 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1956
341 227 1:57:45,8 ZANNONI Elena UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975



342 199 1:58:11,4 MORSELLI Marco UIS SAN DONNINO POL.VA ASD CM M 1964
343 351 1:58:30,0 SALARDINI Luca UIS ASD GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1972
344 205 1:58:34,9 BONAFE' Corrado UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1953
345 370 1:58:37,3 FANTINI Ideo FID ATLETICA CASTELNUOVO MONTI DM M 1949
346 76 1:58:42,0 FERRARI Dania UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BF F 1972
347 171 1:59:07,0 TRABUCCO Lorenzo UIS POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL DM M 1954
348 15 1:59:08,7 ALLEGRETTI Andrea FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1964
349 264 1:59:18,1 MAZZACANI Francesca FID CARDATLETICA AF F 1980
350 129 1:59:19,3 MORSELLI Claudio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1965
351 103 1:59:19,6 MAGNANI Andrea FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1966
352 127 1:59:21,4 MONTALTO Teresa UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BF F 1975
353 322 1:59:46,8 ROSSI Cristina UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
354 311 1:59:48,3 CUCCHI Stefano UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1968
355 263 1:59:50,5 LUCA' Francesco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1981
356 310 1:59:50,5 AVANZI Alessandro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
357 16 1:59:51,8 ARAMINI Giovanni RUN RUNCARD BM M 1972
358 191 2:00:08,7 BARBIERI Anna UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CF F 1965
359 290 2:00:25,6 DEMARIA Alessandra UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1964
360 232 2:00:30,4 BALLABENI Anselmo UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA DM M 1946
361 291 2:00:38,3 PANTALEO Giacomo UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CM M 1963
362 315 2:01:09,1 D'ASARO Giuseppe UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
363 215 2:01:13,0 VANTAGGIATO Mario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD DM M 1950
364 42 2:01:21,7 BORCIANI Nazzarena UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1961
365 340 2:01:35,5 GOZZI Alessandro UIS FORESE NORD BM M 1969
366 679 2:01:38,1 MASONI Giancarlo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1940
367 83 2:01:47,8 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CF F 1961
368 92 2:02:04,6 GUERZONI Marco UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1962
369 669 2:02:42,6 PANIZZA Daniela UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO F 1960
370 214 2:02:53,4 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1958
371 59 2:02:54,7 CAVAZZONI Massimiliano UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1965
372 658 2:04:06,0 MARANI Mirko UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1968
373 260 2:04:09,9 GIRI Francesca UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD AF F 1989
374 31 2:04:09,9 BERTACCHINI Lucia UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AF F 1984
375 80 2:04:15,5 FORNACIARI Tiziano UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
376 670 2:04:29,7 VANNINI Claudia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO F 1970
377 190 2:05:55,1 BUCARIA Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1970
378 313 2:06:28,9 CRISTIAN Fichi NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1980
379 692 2:07:08,5 SILINGARDI Giorgia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO F 1977
380 137 2:07:24,5 PAOLINI Federica UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD BF F 1973
381 116 2:07:52,6 MATTIOLI Demis FID ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO AM M 1980
382 211 2:07:53,6 MALAGUTI Chiara UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CF F 1965
383 216 2:08:44,4 ZAMBONI Marco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1965
384 213 2:08:52,4 MOSCARDINI William RUN RUNCARD DM M 1956
385 687 2:09:02,0 CAMPANELLA Rosa UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1971
386 673 2:09:02,2 CHIESI Elena UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD NO F 1967
387 350 2:09:22,2 TOSI Fernando LIBERO BM M 1971
388 142 2:09:48,1 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1973
389 128 2:10:14,9 MONTELATICI Marta UIS CRAL INPS CF F 1964
390 120 2:14:22,9 MENABUE Giovanni UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1948
391 275 2:14:49,6 VELLANI Alessandra UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CF F 1967
392 118 2:14:52,5 MAZZOLI Andrea UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1955
393 136 2:16:04,4 PANCALDI Sandra UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA CF F 1963
394 173 2:16:28,7 VACCARI Fabrizio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1963
395 287 2:16:37,8 BASSI Barbara RUN RUNCARD BF F 1973
396 175 2:21:00,2 VECCHI Giorgio UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD DM M 1951
397 108 2:21:28,9 MANINI Roberto UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1959



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 107 1:15:57,3 MANCA Gian Nicola FID C.U.S. PARMA BM M 1974
2 3 1:16:56,0 CAPITANI Filippo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1985
3 257 1:17:04,8 GARDINI Lorenzo FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1991
4 281 1:19:32,4 RUINI Massimo RUN RUNCARD BM M 1977
5 5 1:19:46,4 DAVOLI Federico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1986
6 4 1:19:47,4 MORI Emilio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
7 210 1:19:59,2 GOVI Andrea UIS POD. CAVRIAGO AM M 1989
8 14 1:20:28,7 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FID TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD CM M 1967
9 252 1:20:36,1 D'ORONZIO Davide UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1973
10 2 1:20:38,1 GELOSINI Claudio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1960
11 193 1:21:11,7 BASILI Alessio FID ATL. CIBENO AM M 1984
12 308 1:21:29,4 INCERTI Devis UIS ASD ATLETICA REGGIO BM M 1977
13 249 1:21:41,6 CARPENITO Giacomo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1973
14 155 1:22:12,3 SALSI Davide UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
15 267 1:22:26,8 RINI Giuseppe UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI AM M 1981
16 358 1:22:37,2 GIACALONE Fabio FID RUNCARD BM M 1970
17 161 1:22:42,8 SCERRINO Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1972
18 373 1:22:45,0 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1973
19 66 1:22:48,3 DE MAIO Raffaele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1968
20 45 1:22:48,7 BOSELLI Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
21 12 1:23:36,5 ALBARELLI Daniele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1974
22 61 1:23:40,0 CIOCIOLA Samuele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1999
23 73 1:23:44,0 ESPOSITO Gennaro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
24 236 1:23:48,7 TECCHIO Gianluigi FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1973
25 233 1:23:50,1 CANTACHIN Camillo FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1971
26 201 1:23:51,8 RIVI Claudio UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME BM M 1978
27 8 1:23:58,5 LO CONTE Antonio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
28 181 1:24:06,9 VILLA Raffaello UIS POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. CM M 1967
29 246 1:24:11,3 BORRELLI Luigi UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1972
30 380 1:24:13,6 DEBBIA Enea FID SCANDIANO BM M 1974
31 47 1:24:48,9 BRUNO Carlo FID ATL. REGGIO ASD BM M 1974
32 195 1:24:49,8 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1968
33 38 1:24:55,0 BONINI Cristian UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1982
34 675 1:24:59,1 BENDINELLI Andrea UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1978
35 30 1:25:12,3 BERIGAZZI Matteo FID ATL. VIADANA BM M 1977
36 345 1:25:29,5 RASULO Pasquale UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD DM M 1956
37 668 1:25:42,5 PANINI Andrea UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1973
38 110 1:26:08,6 MARANI Alberto FID G.S. TOCCALMATTO CM M 1967
39 273 1:26:32,4 TERENZIANI Francesco UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO AM M 1982
40 256 1:26:34,4 GALIMBERTI Fausto UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI BM M 1971
41 17 1:26:50,1 ATTARDO Pierluigi UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1960
42 126 1:26:59,8 MONTAGNANI Marco UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BM M 1969
43 268 1:27:06,6 ROSSI Kostia FID CARDATLETICA BM M 1978
44 676 1:27:12,0 MURACA Antonio FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1980
45 323 1:27:17,1 RUPI Raffaele UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1963
46 219 1:27:29,3 BRUNO Giovanni FID SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE BM M 1973
47 145 1:27:31,3 POLI Marco UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1966
48 50 1:27:47,8 CAFFAGNI Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1972
49 198 1:28:13,2 LOMBARDO Gaspare UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1964
50 665 1:28:15,1 MARANGON Alessio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1983
51 292 1:28:24,0 DE ROSA Michele UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1977
52 91 1:28:33,7 GOVI Marco UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1966
53 337 1:28:47,1 PIROTTI Alessandro UIS POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO BM M 1975
54 297 1:28:52,5 FARDELLA Alessandro FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1972
55 131 1:28:57,4 NADALINI Stefano UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. BM M 1969
56 133 1:29:08,7 ORRINI Pietro NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986



57 247 1:29:17,3 CAFFARELLA Marco FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1963
58 324 1:29:27,3 LONGAGNANI Marco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1978
59 53 1:29:39,3 CANOVI Giuseppe FID POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA BM M 1972
60 356 1:29:59,5 MONTI Matteo UIS SAMPOLESE AM M 1981
61 230 1:29:59,6 FERRARI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1983
62 672 1:30:15,5 PEDRAZZINI Sandro UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 NO M 1988
63 279 1:30:26,3 CAPPELLERI Gianluca RUN RUNCARD BM M 1971
64 207 1:30:29,3 BONONI Marco RUN RUNCARD BM M 1969
65 343 1:30:32,3 SIMONI Paolo FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO BM M 1971
66 22 1:30:42,0 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA AM M 1979
67 123 1:30:43,2 MERLATTI Andrea UIS POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. CM M 1962
68 18 1:30:52,5 AZROU Abdeslam UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD BM M 1978
69 95 1:30:54,4 INCERTI Peter UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1973
70 663 1:31:12,9 DENARO Francesco UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1977
71 36 1:31:16,3 BONATTI Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
72 265 1:31:17,1 MENEGHETTI Lucio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1968
73 306 1:31:23,2 FOGLI Morris FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1970
74 305 1:31:23,4 ROSATI Mattia FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1980
75 255 1:31:26,9 FRANCESCHI Luca UIS CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.AM M 1984
76 276 1:31:30,7 MECHETTI Giovanni UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1971
77 166 1:31:33,3 SPINA Antonio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1970
78 90 1:31:34,0 GIRAU Mauro UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1974
79 371 1:31:35,1 PADERNI Andrea FID SELF ATLETICA CM M 1968
80 369 1:31:35,3 TOLOMEO Christian FID SCANDIANO AM M 1982
81 124 1:31:55,8 MESSORI Matteo UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1979
82 285 1:31:56,5 VEZZANI Desiderio UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. BM M 1978
83 62 1:31:56,6 CIUCCI MONTEFORTE MicheleFID G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA AM M 1979
84 317 1:32:07,4 PREDIERI Andrea NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1989
85 185 1:32:20,8 ZAGATTI Alessandro UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1974
86 374 1:32:30,8 BERTIN Luigi UIS RUNNING 3.30 FORMIGINE AM M 1987
87 656 1:32:32,6 AZZARI Bruno UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
88 661 1:32:34,0 BENAGLIA Giuseppe UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
89 684 1:32:42,8 GAZZOTTI Dante UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1966
90 75 1:32:52,1 FAVALI Iones UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY DM M 1954
91 46 1:32:52,5 BOTTARDI Marco FID G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI BM M 1973
92 333 1:33:00,3 DANTI Riccardo FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1975
93 261 1:33:04,4 GUERZONI Manuel UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
94 354 1:33:08,4 GOVONI Fabrizio UIS POLISPORTIVA CENTESE CM M 1962
95 117 1:33:13,1 MAZZIOTTI Fabio NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
96 282 1:33:13,4 FICARELLI Andrea UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
97 32 1:33:14,7 BERTELLI Filippo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1969
98 206 1:33:15,4 BONINI Marco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1976
99 85 1:33:17,4 GANZERLA Gino FID PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA BM M 1973
100 87 1:33:18,4 GARETTI Alessio RUN RUNCARD BM M 1978
101 176 1:33:32,0 VENERONI Carlo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1974
102 57 1:33:39,7 CATTOLICO Sergio UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA BM M 1970
103 54 1:33:42,7 CARBONE Salvatore UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
104 700 1:33:42,8 ANGELILLO Vincenzo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1964
105 301 1:33:50,1 AGUIARI Enrico FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1979
106 653 1:33:55,3 REGGIANINI Michele UIS POLISPORTIVA SAMPOLESE NO M 1952
107 217 1:33:57,6 AMARI Gianluca UIS POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1983
108 274 1:34:00,2 TONI Omar FID G.P. VIRGILIANO AM M 1981
109 242 1:34:22,1 BAGNI Odillo UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI DM M 1952
110 100 1:34:23,2 LODINI Lorenzo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
111 698 1:34:27,5 DAOLIO Nicola UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 NO M 1970
112 288 1:34:34,3 BABBINI Marco UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1964
113 312 1:34:41,2 BACCHI Giuseppe UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1974
114 113 1:34:44,6 MASINA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
115 48 1:34:48,0 BULZOMI Alfredo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971



116 74 1:34:49,2 FASCETTO Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
117 221 1:34:50,3 COPPOLA Domenico UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CM M 1968
118 332 1:34:54,7 GANDOLFI Luigi UIS AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1969
119 666 1:35:02,2 MORELLINI Marco UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1979
120 344 1:35:02,3 CONTI Michele UIS ATLETICA ZOLA CM M 1963
121 657 1:35:15,2 GIANNINI Raffaele UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1975
122 294 1:35:20,1 ACCORSI Alessandro FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS AM M 1979
123 241 1:35:23,7 AZZALI Alberto FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO CM M 1959
124 244 1:35:27,6 BISI Paolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CM M 1965
125 293 1:35:30,2 GERSON Brian Michael FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS BM M 1978
126 19 1:35:31,4 BACCHETTINI Nicola UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1969
127 368 1:35:32,2 CASONI ENRICO UIS POL. ALBINEA BM M 1977
128 697 1:35:33,6 DONADEI Giuseppe UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO M 1967
129 289 1:35:43,5 PASTORE TROSS Piero UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1962
130 316 1:35:44,7 IORI Enrico UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1971
131 348 1:35:49,6 LABERENTI Gaetano FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO DM M 1956
132 204 1:35:53,4 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA CM M 1965
133 101 1:35:57,1 LUSUARDI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1971
134 96 1:35:58,7 IORI Roberto UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1971
135 654 1:36:04,8 MARMIROLI Ettore UIS BISMANTOVA NO M 1948
136 248 1:36:17,8 CAGNI Nicola UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1968
137 377 1:36:22,2 BERNARDI Morgan LIBERO BM M 1973
138 691 1:36:35,3 BALSAMO Giovanni UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1975
139 353 1:37:00,3 B0RGHI Stefano LIBERO BM M 1971
140 146 1:37:06,4 POLLASTRI Enrico FID POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA BM M 1972
141 37 1:37:07,4 BONIBURINI Claudio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1960
142 183 1:37:13,7 VINCENZI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
143 685 1:37:14,6 DEBBI Adriano UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1962
144 105 1:37:22,8 MAISTO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1960
145 304 1:37:25,9 BIGONI Massimiliano FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
146 302 1:37:26,7 BOSSIO Giuseppe FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1977
147 228 1:37:33,2 PIOVANI Marco UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1972
148 319 1:37:34,6 FRANCIA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1988
149 303 1:37:58,7 POPEO Vito FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
150 229 1:38:04,1 NATALINI Marco UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1977
151 222 1:38:19,4 DESIDERIO Gerardo FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. CM M 1961
152 378 1:38:23,3 LUCENTI Omar UIS BORZANESE BM M 1974
153 160 1:38:25,1 SASSI Maurizio UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
154 196 1:38:25,6 GAZZINI Gabriele UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
155 258 1:38:30,6 GAVIOLI Davide UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1983
156 25 1:38:31,7 BARTOLI Mirco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 CM M 1964
157 178 1:38:49,2 VETTURI Daniele UIS ASD GARDA RUNNING BM M 1969
158 174 1:38:57,7 VARINI Massimo UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1970
159 169 1:39:02,3 TODISCO Giuseppe UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1967
160 660 1:39:06,3 BEGLIARDI Maurizio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1958
161 21 1:39:08,4 BARALDINI Massimo FID POD. FINALE EMILIA BM M 1975
162 699 1:39:09,9 COLLI Alfredo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1978
163 328 1:39:13,6 GERMINI Fabrizio UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1969
164 696 1:39:20,1 GANAPINI Domenico UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1960
165 165 1:39:42,1 SCARDOVA Ermes UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1978
166 360 1:39:55,3 MAZZALI Marco LIBERO AM M 1980
167 225 1:39:59,6 MORA Lorenzo FID ATL. CIBENO BM M 1974
168 140 1:40:12,1 PELLACANI Giuseppe UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1965
169 363 1:40:12,7 ORLANDINI Luca UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD BM M 1973
170 240 1:40:14,8 LOCATELLI Andrea UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1970
171 647 1:40:16,0 MARMIROLI Roberto UIS POD CAVRIAGO NO M 1969
172 365 1:40:23,4 ABATINI Benedetto UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1969
173 330 1:40:29,6 SAVOIA Marco FID GRUPPO SAN PIO X CM M 1963
174 677 1:40:41,6 RIVI Gianluca UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1964



175 346 1:40:45,2 LEONI Matteo UIS ADS GUALTIERI 2000 AM M 1980
176 55 1:40:47,4 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1969
177 122 1:40:51,8 MENOZZI Andrea FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO BM M 1977
178 314 1:40:51,8 CIROLDI Cristian NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
179 284 1:40:54,2 ROSSI Luca UIS RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. CM M 1967
180 254 1:40:56,5 FERRARI Massimo UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. CM M 1963
181 72 1:41:07,0 ERRIQUEZ Attilio UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BM M 1974
182 695 1:41:13,3 GIANOTTI Salvatore UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1982
183 29 1:41:22,3 BELLESIA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
184 130 1:41:23,7 MUZZIOLI Dino FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI CM M 1961
185 147 1:41:48,5 RAGAZZI Alberto UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
186 362 1:41:53,4 BERTANI Rossano UIS BIASOLA BM M 1970
187 336 1:42:02,8 BARGIOTTI Mario UIS ADS TEAM GRANAROLO DM M 1951
188 70 1:42:08,0 DI LIBORIO Massimo UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. CM M 1961
189 318 1:42:15,6 PAOLO Ferrarini NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1976
190 209 1:42:19,6 CARETTO Francesco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1962
191 283 1:42:23,1 SISSA Giuliano FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1972
192 376 1:42:26,3 MASEROLI Roberto FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1976
193 347 1:42:38,0 CROVI Pietro UIS UIPS BM M 1969
194 159 1:42:46,3 SASSI Claudio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AM M 1979
195 651 1:42:49,3 PIERAZZI Andrea UIS POD CAVRIAGO NO M 1971
196 678 1:42:49,7 MEGLIOLI Valter UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1962
197 296 1:42:50,3 AMANTI Francesco FID ATL. TUSCULUM CM M 1965
199 309 1:42:50,7 VICENZI Simone UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1972
200 67 1:42:55,0 DE ROSA Tommaso UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY CM M 1968
201 662 1:42:57,6 DEL BUE Danilo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1960
202 119 1:43:11,7 MELE Salvatore FID ATL. VIADANA CM M 1966
203 688 1:43:33,4 BERTUCCI Luigi UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1965
204 187 1:43:42,4 ZIDDA Maurizio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
205 34 1:43:47,7 BOERI Dario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1973
206 82 1:43:55,7 GAMBARELLI Marco FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1986
207 652 1:43:57,3 BONACINI Adamo UIS POLISPORTIVA RUBIANESE NO M 1965
208 341 1:44:08,6 BOCCHI Cristiano LIBERO BM M 1973
209 364 1:44:10,7 CATELLANI Davide FID RUN CARD BM M 1972
210 220 1:44:33,4 CANNELLA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1975
211 331 1:44:36,1 BOSI Massimo FID RUN CARD BM M 1969
212 671 1:44:43,1 SCHIATTARELLA Biagio UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1956
213 372 1:44:44,0 CHIARIELLO Nicola UIS PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE BM M 1976
214 327 1:44:47,3 COMO Tommaso UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1971
215 104 1:44:57,8 MAGNANI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
216 280 1:44:58,3 CARRATO Andrea RUN RUNCARD AM M 1987
217 352 1:45:15,7 GIORGINI Antonio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1961
218 102 1:45:17,7 LUTTERI Alessandro UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1971
219 28 1:45:20,3 BELLELLI Marcello UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
220 674 1:45:24,4 RONZONI Roberto UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1972
221 132 1:45:30,2 OGNIBENE Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
222 251 1:45:36,6 D'AMICO Claudio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO DM M 1949
223 278 1:45:39,5 GIOVANNETTI Andrea UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1969
224 329 1:45:47,5 MANTOVANI Nicola NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1978
225 11 1:45:51,3 ADAMO Antonio FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1969
226 226 1:45:53,4 ZAMBELLI Alberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1958
227 135 1:45:55,9 PAGLIANI Fabrizio FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA CM M 1968
228 182 1:46:04,3 VILLA Stefano FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BM M 1971
229 148 1:46:31,7 RIGHI Massimo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
230 243 1:46:33,1 BENSANELLI Mattia FID 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) BM M 1976
231 64 1:46:38,3 CULZONI Gianluca UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1966
232 156 1:46:44,8 SALSI Luca UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
233 77 1:46:49,8 FERRARI Diego UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1969
234 27 1:46:49,9 BEGA Gabriele UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968



235 56 1:46:52,3 CASUBOLO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1962
236 189 1:47:08,0 TOSATTI Mario UIS G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. BM M 1974
237 223 1:47:21,4 FINIGUERRA Fausto FID PICO RUNNERS BM M 1970
238 49 1:47:30,2 BURATTI Lorenzo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1973
239 375 1:47:34,5 PANINI Massimo UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD CM M 1966
240 98 1:47:37,4 LANCETTI Luciano FID PICO RUNNERS DM M 1956
241 93 1:47:38,9 GUGLIELMI Claudio UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1964
242 60 1:47:43,0 CEVENINI Sandro FID POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD CM M 1964
243 89 1:48:01,7 GHIDINELLI Marco FID RUNNERS SALO' BM M 1972
244 231 1:48:09,4 ACITO Attilio FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. DM M 1957
245 13 1:48:18,2 ALDROVANDI Azio UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA AM M 1983
246 648 1:48:59,5 NGUYEN PHI HUU UIS PODISTICA CAVRIAGO NO M 1953
247 694 1:49:07,8 MENOZZI Daniele UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO M 1972
248 115 1:49:26,9 MASTROMATTEI Franco UIS SPIRITO TRAIL ASD CM M 1960
249 23 1:49:45,2 BARBIERI Roberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1960
250 238 1:49:50,6 DIORI Marco FID PASSO CAPPONI ASD BM M 1978
251 320 1:49:55,4 PIRONDI Fabio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
252 683 1:50:18,0 GAZZOTTI Simone UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1980
253 266 1:50:18,4 RIGHI Fabio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1967
254 690 1:50:18,7 BENASSI Davide UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1975
255 99 1:50:24,1 LEPRE Mirko UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
256 650 1:50:31,3 PAGANI Gian Paolo UIS ADS POL RUBIERA NO M 1961
257 379 1:50:42,5 FONTANESI Stefano FID EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1968
258 150 1:50:42,9 ROSSELLI Corrado UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1969
259 321 1:50:44,7 RIGHI Mauro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
260 239 1:50:58,4 MELIOLI Massimo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1969
261 58 1:51:01,7 CAVAGNINI Paolo FID GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. AM M 1979
262 367 1:51:02,8 PANINI Roberto LIBERO BM M 1973
263 143 1:51:09,2 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RUN RUNCARD AM M 1983
264 153 1:51:18,3 RUOZZI Stefano UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1971
265 667 1:51:36,3 MORESCHI Fabio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1973
266 237 1:51:41,5 SIDOLI Giuliano UIS LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D. DM M 1944
267 33 1:51:43,4 BEZZI Ivano UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA CM M 1967
268 154 1:51:48,5 SALA Mauro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
269 114 1:51:58,4 MASSARI Riccardo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
270 234 1:52:04,4 CAVALLINI Simone FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1976
271 40 1:52:34,1 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
272 212 1:52:39,2 MARTELLI Redi UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1969
273 41 1:52:47,0 BORCIANI Maurizio UIS TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD CM M 1963
274 39 1:52:47,1 BONONI Paolo NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO CM M 1963
275 272 1:52:52,9 SEIDENARI Davide UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1977
276 338 1:53:14,4 BERTOZZI Giuseppe FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CM M 1960
277 649 1:53:30,8 PRATISSOLI Massimo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. NO M 1976
278 84 1:53:39,9 GANGEMI Giovanni UIS CRAL INPS CM M 1960
279 359 1:53:51,7 MARAGIOGLIO Calogero FID RUN CARD AM M 1980
280 355 1:54:32,5 GARIMBERTI Paolo UIS AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1970
281 186 1:55:08,2 ZAGNONI Giorgio UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1957
282 170 1:55:30,4 TONIATO Stefano FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO DM M 1955
283 94 1:55:32,1 INCERTI Paolo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
284 112 1:55:36,8 MASELLI Davide UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
285 235 1:55:38,3 TALAMO Giovanni UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD DM M 1955
286 26 1:55:39,4 BATTINI Pietro FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO CM M 1967
287 172 1:55:41,3 UGOLOTTI Davide UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971
288 681 1:55:41,9 LEVRINI Corrado UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO M 1964
289 218 1:56:12,7 BEVILACQUA Andrea UIS PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. CM M 1967
290 43 1:57:06,4 BORGONOVI Silvano FID LIBERTAS MANTOVA CM M 1963
291 20 1:57:08,2 BALDO Davide RUN RUNCARD BM M 1973
292 35 1:57:38,8 BONACCINI Andrea UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
293 199 1:58:11,4 MORSELLI Marco UIS SAN DONNINO POL.VA ASD CM M 1964



294 351 1:58:30,0 SALARDINI Luca UIS ASD GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1972
295 205 1:58:34,9 BONAFE' Corrado UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1953
296 370 1:58:37,3 FANTINI Ideo FID ATLETICA CASTELNUOVO MONTI DM M 1949
297 171 1:59:07,0 TRABUCCO Lorenzo UIS POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL DM M 1954
298 15 1:59:08,7 ALLEGRETTI Andrea FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1964
299 129 1:59:19,3 MORSELLI Claudio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1965
300 103 1:59:19,6 MAGNANI Andrea FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1966
301 311 1:59:48,3 CUCCHI Stefano UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1968
302 263 1:59:50,5 LUCA' Francesco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1981
303 310 1:59:50,5 AVANZI Alessandro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
304 16 1:59:51,8 ARAMINI Giovanni RUN RUNCARD BM M 1972
305 232 2:00:30,4 BALLABENI Anselmo UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA DM M 1946
306 291 2:00:38,3 PANTALEO Giacomo UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CM M 1963
307 315 2:01:09,1 D'ASARO Giuseppe UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
308 215 2:01:13,0 VANTAGGIATO Mario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD DM M 1950
309 340 2:01:35,5 GOZZI Alessandro UIS FORESE NORD BM M 1969
310 679 2:01:38,1 MASONI Giancarlo UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO M 1940
311 92 2:02:04,6 GUERZONI Marco UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1962
312 214 2:02:53,4 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1958
313 59 2:02:54,7 CAVAZZONI Massimiliano UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1965
314 658 2:04:06,0 MARANI Mirko UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO M 1968
315 80 2:04:15,5 FORNACIARI Tiziano UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
316 190 2:05:55,1 BUCARIA Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1970
317 313 2:06:28,9 CRISTIAN Fichi NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1980
318 116 2:07:52,6 MATTIOLI Demis FID ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO AM M 1980
319 216 2:08:44,4 ZAMBONI Marco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1965
320 213 2:08:52,4 MOSCARDINI William RUN RUNCARD DM M 1956
321 350 2:09:22,2 TOSI Fernando LIBERO BM M 1971
322 142 2:09:48,1 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1973
323 120 2:14:22,9 MENABUE Giovanni UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1948
324 118 2:14:52,5 MAZZOLI Andrea UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1955
325 173 2:16:28,7 VACCARI Fabrizio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1963
326 175 2:21:00,2 VECCHI Giorgio UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD DM M 1951
327 108 2:21:28,9 MANINI Roberto UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1959

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 6 1:23:39,2 RICCI Laura UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA AF F 1979
2 7 1:24:54,5 ALFIERI Rosa UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1970
3 106 1:25:41,3 MALVERTI Raffaella UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1972
4 361 1:26:13,1 THOMPSON BethanyJane FID ATLETICA REGGIO AF F 1980
5 9 1:28:00,8 TURRINI Eleonora UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1984
6 262 1:32:31,6 LIGABUE Sara FID ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI BF F 1978
7 269 1:32:43,7 RINOLDI Linda UIS ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. AF F 1983
8 270 1:35:01,2 ROSSI Simona UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1973
9 277 1:35:51,4 BALBONI Anna FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BF F 1974
10 680 1:36:56,7 MALVOLTI Elena UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1979
11 134 1:37:16,6 PACCHIEGA Chiara UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BF F 1969
12 86 1:37:25,1 GARAVALDI Simona UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1971
13 349 1:38:26,6 LEONCINI Claudia UIS ATLETICA CORREGGIO AF F 1983
14 141 1:38:36,7 PICCINNI Gloria UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1983
15 180 1:38:40,2 VIGNOLI Stefania UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1984
16 300 1:38:44,0 GUERRATO Elena UIS ASD POL. COMUNALE "ARGINE" AF F 1988
17 188 1:40:11,7 ZINI Federica FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975
18 342 1:40:30,2 CECCATI Laura FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO AF F 1991
19 177 1:41:06,8 VENTURI Valentina UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. AF F 1984
20 250 1:41:41,2 CREMONINI Manuela UIS A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA CF F 1967



21 144 1:42:00,5 PIZZARELLI Luana UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BF F 1978
22 366 1:42:17,2 GRANDI Laura FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BF F 1977
23 334 1:42:25,4 PIGONI Carmen UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CF F 1963
24 339 1:43:37,9 BANZOLA Manuela FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CF F 1967
25 357 1:43:59,8 BIOLCHINI Patrizia UIS ADS POL RUBIERA CF F 1968
26 307 1:45:12,7 TEMPORIN Elisa FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BF F 1978
27 259 1:45:56,4 GIOIA Giulia FID G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AF F 1979
28 184 1:47:02,3 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB BF F 1973
29 149 1:47:10,1 RONDINI Monica UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1969
30 10 1:47:35,9 LIGABUE Annamaria UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
31 158 1:47:47,3 SARZI Valentina UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1983
32 139 1:48:47,5 PARMIGGIANI Silvia NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BF F 1971
33 381 1:49:12,7 LIRANZI Paola LIBERO BF F 1978
34 335 1:49:34,2 CANGERI Irene FID ATLETICA SICILIA BF F 1977
35 97 1:49:45,2 LAMBERTINI Paola UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CF F 1957
36 163 1:49:47,7 SIMONE Maria Pia UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BF F 1976
37 24 1:49:59,9 BARBIERI Tiziana UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA CF F 1959
38 51 1:50:13,5 CALABRESE Maria Pia FID PICO RUNNERS AF F 1991
39 138 1:51:48,8 PARMEGGIANI Patrizia UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1965
40 655 1:52:33,2 MUZZARELLI Fabia UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA NO F 1975
41 162 1:52:47,1 SERMOLINI Elisa FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA AF F 1985
42 152 1:53:30,3 ROSSI Lara UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA BF F 1974
43 69 1:53:37,9 DI CLEMENTE Luigia FID ATL. CIBENO BF F 1969
44 664 1:53:50,5 GUIDI Orietta Maria UIS POL. SCANDIANESE NO F 1966
45 295 1:54:20,1 MAZZA Milva UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD CF F 1961
46 326 1:54:24,8 ANCESCHI Ilenia FID 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T AF F 1988
47 168 1:55:07,7 TESTONI Daniela UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1958
48 693 1:55:47,3 STORCHI INCERTI Silvia UIS POD. CAVRIAGO NO F 1969
49 686 1:57:40,5 CAPRARI Anna Rosa UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1956
50 227 1:57:45,8 ZANNONI Elena UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975
51 76 1:58:42,0 FERRARI Dania UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BF F 1972
52 264 1:59:18,1 MAZZACANI Francesca FID CARDATLETICA AF F 1980
53 127 1:59:21,4 MONTALTO Teresa UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BF F 1975
54 322 1:59:46,8 ROSSI Cristina UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
55 191 2:00:08,7 BARBIERI Anna UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CF F 1965
56 290 2:00:25,6 DEMARIA Alessandra UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1964
57 42 2:01:21,7 BORCIANI Nazzarena UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1961
58 83 2:01:47,8 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CF F 1961
59 669 2:02:42,6 PANIZZA Daniela UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI NO F 1960
60 260 2:04:09,9 GIRI Francesca UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD AF F 1989
61 31 2:04:09,9 BERTACCHINI Lucia UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AF F 1984
62 670 2:04:29,7 VANNINI Claudia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO F 1970
63 692 2:07:08,5 SILINGARDI Giorgia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO F 1977
64 137 2:07:24,5 PAOLINI Federica UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD BF F 1973
65 211 2:07:53,6 MALAGUTI Chiara UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CF F 1965
66 687 2:09:02,0 CAMPANELLA Rosa UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME NO F 1971
67 673 2:09:02,2 CHIESI Elena UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD NO F 1967
68 128 2:10:14,9 MONTELATICI Marta UIS CRAL INPS CF F 1964
69 275 2:14:49,6 VELLANI Alessandra UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CF F 1967
70 136 2:16:04,4 PANCALDI Sandra UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA CF F 1963
71 287 2:16:37,8 BASSI Barbara RUN RUNCARD BF F 1973

CATEGORIA  AM
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 3 1:16:56,0 CAPITANI Filippo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1985
2 257 1:17:04,8 GARDINI Lorenzo FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1991
3 5 1:19:46,4 DAVOLI Federico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1986



4 4 1:19:47,4 MORI Emilio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
5 210 1:19:59,2 GOVI Andrea UIS POD. CAVRIAGO AM M 1989
6 193 1:21:11,7 BASILI Alessio FID ATL. CIBENO AM M 1984
7 155 1:22:12,3 SALSI Davide UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
8 267 1:22:26,8 RINI Giuseppe UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI AM M 1981
9 45 1:22:48,7 BOSELLI Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
10 61 1:23:40,0 CIOCIOLA Samuele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1999
11 38 1:24:55,0 BONINI Cristian UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1982
12 273 1:26:32,4 TERENZIANI Francesco UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO AM M 1982
13 676 1:27:12,0 MURACA Antonio FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1980
14 133 1:29:08,7 ORRINI Pietro NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
15 356 1:29:59,5 MONTI Matteo UIS SAMPOLESE AM M 1981
16 230 1:29:59,6 FERRARI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1983
17 22 1:30:42,0 BARBAPICCOLA Maurizio FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA AM M 1979
18 305 1:31:23,4 ROSATI Mattia FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1980
19 255 1:31:26,9 FRANCESCHI Luca UIS CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV/TE A.D.S.R.C.AM M 1984
20 369 1:31:35,3 TOLOMEO Christian FID SCANDIANO AM M 1982
21 124 1:31:55,8 MESSORI Matteo UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AM M 1979
22 62 1:31:56,6 CIUCCI MONTEFORTE MicheleFID G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA AM M 1979
23 317 1:32:07,4 PREDIERI Andrea NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1989
24 374 1:32:30,8 BERTIN Luigi UIS RUNNING 3.30 FORMIGINE AM M 1987
25 261 1:33:04,4 GUERZONI Manuel UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
26 117 1:33:13,1 MAZZIOTTI Fabio NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
27 301 1:33:50,1 AGUIARI Enrico FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA AM M 1979
28 217 1:33:57,6 AMARI Gianluca UIS POL. SCANDIANESE AM M 1983
29 274 1:34:00,2 TONI Omar FID G.P. VIRGILIANO AM M 1981
30 100 1:34:23,2 LODINI Lorenzo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
31 113 1:34:44,6 MASINA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1982
32 294 1:35:20,1 ACCORSI Alessandro FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS AM M 1979
33 319 1:37:34,6 FRANCIA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AM M 1988
34 258 1:38:30,6 GAVIOLI Davide UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1983
35 360 1:39:55,3 MAZZALI Marco LIBERO AM M 1980
36 346 1:40:45,2 LEONI Matteo UIS ADS GUALTIERI 2000 AM M 1980
37 314 1:40:51,8 CIROLDI Cristian NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1986
38 159 1:42:46,3 SASSI Claudio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AM M 1979
39 82 1:43:55,7 GAMBARELLI Marco FID ATL. VIADANA AM M 1986
40 280 1:44:58,3 CARRATO Andrea RUN RUNCARD AM M 1987
41 13 1:48:18,2 ALDROVANDI Azio UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA AM M 1983
42 320 1:49:55,4 PIRONDI Fabio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
43 58 1:51:01,7 CAVAGNINI Paolo FID GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. AM M 1979
44 143 1:51:09,2 PIGNAGNOLI Giulio RUN RUNCARD AM M 1983
45 40 1:52:34,1 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. AM M 1979
46 359 1:53:51,7 MARAGIOGLIO Calogero FID RUN CARD AM M 1980
47 263 1:59:50,5 LUCA' Francesco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1981
48 310 1:59:50,5 AVANZI Alessandro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD AM M 1980
49 313 2:06:28,9 CRISTIAN Fichi NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO AM M 1980
50 116 2:07:52,6 MATTIOLI Demis FID ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO AM M 1980

CATEGORIA  BM
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 107 1:15:57,3 MANCA Gian Nicola FID C.U.S. PARMA BM M 1974
2 281 1:19:32,4 RUINI Massimo RUN RUNCARD BM M 1977
3 252 1:20:36,1 D'ORONZIO Davide UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1973
4 308 1:21:29,4 INCERTI Devis UIS ASD ATLETICA REGGIO BM M 1977
5 249 1:21:41,6 CARPENITO Giacomo UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1973
6 358 1:22:37,2 GIACALONE Fabio FID RUNCARD BM M 1970
7 161 1:22:42,8 SCERRINO Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1972



8 373 1:22:45,0 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1973
9 12 1:23:36,5 ALBARELLI Daniele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1974
10 73 1:23:44,0 ESPOSITO Gennaro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
11 236 1:23:48,7 TECCHIO Gianluigi FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1973
12 233 1:23:50,1 CANTACHIN Camillo FID G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI BM M 1971
13 201 1:23:51,8 RIVI Claudio UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME BM M 1978
14 246 1:24:11,3 BORRELLI Luigi UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1972
15 380 1:24:13,6 DEBBIA Enea FID SCANDIANO BM M 1974
16 47 1:24:48,9 BRUNO Carlo FID ATL. REGGIO ASD BM M 1974
17 30 1:25:12,3 BERIGAZZI Matteo FID ATL. VIADANA BM M 1977
18 256 1:26:34,4 GALIMBERTI Fausto UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI BM M 1971
19 126 1:26:59,8 MONTAGNANI Marco UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BM M 1969
20 268 1:27:06,6 ROSSI Kostia FID CARDATLETICA BM M 1978
21 219 1:27:29,3 BRUNO Giovanni FID SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE BM M 1973
22 50 1:27:47,8 CAFFAGNI Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1972
23 292 1:28:24,0 DE ROSA Michele UIS G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1977
24 337 1:28:47,1 PIROTTI Alessandro UIS POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO BM M 1975
25 297 1:28:52,5 FARDELLA Alessandro FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1972
26 131 1:28:57,4 NADALINI Stefano UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. BM M 1969
27 324 1:29:27,3 LONGAGNANI Marco UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD BM M 1978
28 53 1:29:39,3 CANOVI Giuseppe FID POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA BM M 1972
29 279 1:30:26,3 CAPPELLERI Gianluca RUN RUNCARD BM M 1971
30 207 1:30:29,3 BONONI Marco RUN RUNCARD BM M 1969
31 343 1:30:32,3 SIMONI Paolo FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO BM M 1971
32 18 1:30:52,5 AZROU Abdeslam UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD BM M 1978
33 95 1:30:54,4 INCERTI Peter UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1973
34 306 1:31:23,2 FOGLI Morris FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1970
35 276 1:31:30,7 MECHETTI Giovanni UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1971
36 166 1:31:33,3 SPINA Antonio UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1970
37 90 1:31:34,0 GIRAU Mauro UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1974
38 285 1:31:56,5 VEZZANI Desiderio UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. BM M 1978
39 185 1:32:20,8 ZAGATTI Alessandro UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1974
40 46 1:32:52,5 BOTTARDI Marco FID G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI BM M 1973
41 333 1:33:00,3 DANTI Riccardo FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1975
42 282 1:33:13,4 FICARELLI Andrea UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
43 32 1:33:14,7 BERTELLI Filippo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1969
44 206 1:33:15,4 BONINI Marco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1976
45 85 1:33:17,4 GANZERLA Gino FID PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA BM M 1973
46 87 1:33:18,4 GARETTI Alessio RUN RUNCARD BM M 1978
47 176 1:33:32,0 VENERONI Carlo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1974
48 57 1:33:39,7 CATTOLICO Sergio UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA BM M 1970
49 54 1:33:42,7 CARBONE Salvatore UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
50 312 1:34:41,2 BACCHI Giuseppe UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1974
51 48 1:34:48,0 BULZOMI Alfredo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971
52 74 1:34:49,2 FASCETTO Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
53 332 1:34:54,7 GANDOLFI Luigi UIS AVIS MONTECCHIO BM M 1969
54 293 1:35:30,2 GERSON Brian Michael FID A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS BM M 1978
55 19 1:35:31,4 BACCHETTINI Nicola UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1969
56 368 1:35:32,2 CASONI ENRICO UIS POL. ALBINEA BM M 1977
57 316 1:35:44,7 IORI Enrico UIS GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE BM M 1971
58 101 1:35:57,1 LUSUARDI Andrea UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1971
59 96 1:35:58,7 IORI Roberto UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1971
60 377 1:36:22,2 BERNARDI Morgan LIBERO BM M 1973
61 353 1:37:00,3 B0RGHI Stefano LIBERO BM M 1971
62 146 1:37:06,4 POLLASTRI Enrico FID POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA BM M 1972
63 183 1:37:13,7 VINCENZI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
64 304 1:37:25,9 BIGONI Massimiliano FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
65 302 1:37:26,7 BOSSIO Giuseppe FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1977
66 228 1:37:33,2 PIOVANI Marco UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD BM M 1972



67 303 1:37:58,7 POPEO Vito FID ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA BM M 1971
68 229 1:38:04,1 NATALINI Marco UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1977
69 378 1:38:23,3 LUCENTI Omar UIS BORZANESE BM M 1974
70 160 1:38:25,1 SASSI Maurizio UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
71 196 1:38:25,6 GAZZINI Gabriele UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1972
72 178 1:38:49,2 VETTURI Daniele UIS ASD GARDA RUNNING BM M 1969
73 174 1:38:57,7 VARINI Massimo UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1970
74 21 1:39:08,4 BARALDINI Massimo FID POD. FINALE EMILIA BM M 1975
75 328 1:39:13,6 GERMINI Fabrizio UIS ASD POL. ZELIG BM M 1969
76 165 1:39:42,1 SCARDOVA Ermes UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1978
77 225 1:39:59,6 MORA Lorenzo FID ATL. CIBENO BM M 1974
78 363 1:40:12,7 ORLANDINI Luca UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD BM M 1973
79 240 1:40:14,8 LOCATELLI Andrea UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1970
80 365 1:40:23,4 ABATINI Benedetto UIS TORRAZZO BM M 1969
81 55 1:40:47,4 CASTIGLIONI Alessandro UIS POL. LE COLLINE BM M 1969
82 122 1:40:51,8 MENOZZI Andrea FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO BM M 1977
83 72 1:41:07,0 ERRIQUEZ Attilio UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BM M 1974
84 29 1:41:22,3 BELLESIA Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
85 362 1:41:53,4 BERTANI Rossano UIS BIASOLA BM M 1970
86 318 1:42:15,6 PAOLO Ferrarini NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1976
87 283 1:42:23,1 SISSA Giuliano FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1972
88 376 1:42:26,3 MASEROLI Roberto FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BM M 1976
89 347 1:42:38,0 CROVI Pietro UIS UIPS BM M 1969
90 309 1:42:50,7 VICENZI Simone UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1972
91 187 1:43:42,4 ZIDDA Maurizio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
92 34 1:43:47,7 BOERI Dario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1973
93 341 1:44:08,6 BOCCHI Cristiano LIBERO BM M 1973
94 364 1:44:10,7 CATELLANI Davide FID RUN CARD BM M 1972
95 220 1:44:33,4 CANNELLA Matteo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1975
96 331 1:44:36,1 BOSI Massimo FID RUN CARD BM M 1969
97 372 1:44:44,0 CHIARIELLO Nicola UIS PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE BM M 1976
98 327 1:44:47,3 COMO Tommaso UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1971
99 104 1:44:57,8 MAGNANI Enrico UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1976
100 102 1:45:17,7 LUTTERI Alessandro UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1971
101 28 1:45:20,3 BELLELLI Marcello UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1973
102 132 1:45:30,2 OGNIBENE Fabio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1975
103 278 1:45:39,5 GIOVANNETTI Andrea UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BM M 1969
104 329 1:45:47,5 MANTOVANI Nicola NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BM M 1978
105 11 1:45:51,3 ADAMO Antonio FID ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD BM M 1969
106 182 1:46:04,3 VILLA Stefano FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BM M 1971
107 243 1:46:33,1 BENSANELLI Mattia FID 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) BM M 1976
108 77 1:46:49,8 FERRARI Diego UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1969
109 189 1:47:08,0 TOSATTI Mario UIS G. P. SALCUS - A.S.D. BM M 1974
110 223 1:47:21,4 FINIGUERRA Fausto FID PICO RUNNERS BM M 1970
111 49 1:47:30,2 BURATTI Lorenzo UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BM M 1973
112 89 1:48:01,7 GHIDINELLI Marco FID RUNNERS SALO' BM M 1972
113 238 1:49:50,6 DIORI Marco FID PASSO CAPPONI ASD BM M 1978
114 99 1:50:24,1 LEPRE Mirko UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD BM M 1976
115 150 1:50:42,9 ROSSELLI Corrado UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1969
116 239 1:50:58,4 MELIOLI Massimo UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BM M 1969
117 367 1:51:02,8 PANINI Roberto LIBERO BM M 1973
118 153 1:51:18,3 RUOZZI Stefano UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD BM M 1971
119 114 1:51:58,4 MASSARI Riccardo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
120 234 1:52:04,4 CAVALLINI Simone FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1976
121 212 1:52:39,2 MARTELLI Redi UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1969
122 272 1:52:52,9 SEIDENARI Davide UIS JOY RUNNER ASD BM M 1977
123 355 1:54:32,5 GARIMBERTI Paolo UIS AVIS SUZZARA BM M 1970
124 172 1:55:41,3 UGOLOTTI Davide UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1971
125 20 1:57:08,2 BALDO Davide RUN RUNCARD BM M 1973



126 351 1:58:30,0 SALARDINI Luca UIS ASD GUALTIERI 2000 BM M 1972
127 16 1:59:51,8 ARAMINI Giovanni RUN RUNCARD BM M 1972
128 315 2:01:09,1 D'ASARO Giuseppe UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BM M 1978
129 340 2:01:35,5 GOZZI Alessandro UIS FORESE NORD BM M 1969
130 190 2:05:55,1 BUCARIA Giacomo UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BM M 1970
131 350 2:09:22,2 TOSI Fernando LIBERO BM M 1971
132 142 2:09:48,1 PICCOLI Pierpaolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN BM M 1973

CATEGORIA  CM
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 14 1:20:28,7 ALIBERTI Dino Sabato FID TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD CM M 1967
2 2 1:20:38,1 GELOSINI Claudio UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1960
3 66 1:22:48,3 DE MAIO Raffaele UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1968
4 8 1:23:58,5 LO CONTE Antonio UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
5 181 1:24:06,9 VILLA Raffaello UIS POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. CM M 1967
6 195 1:24:49,8 DALLARI TOSI Luciano UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1968
7 110 1:26:08,6 MARANI Alberto FID G.S. TOCCALMATTO CM M 1967
8 17 1:26:50,1 ATTARDO Pierluigi UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1960
9 323 1:27:17,1 RUPI Raffaele UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI CM M 1963
10 145 1:27:31,3 POLI Marco UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1966
11 198 1:28:13,2 LOMBARDO Gaspare UIS A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME CM M 1964
12 91 1:28:33,7 GOVI Marco UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1966
13 247 1:29:17,3 CAFFARELLA Marco FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1963
14 123 1:30:43,2 MERLATTI Andrea UIS POL. BERIV MULTISPORT A.D. CM M 1962
15 36 1:31:16,3 BONATTI Marco UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
16 265 1:31:17,1 MENEGHETTI Lucio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1968
17 371 1:31:35,1 PADERNI Andrea FID SELF ATLETICA CM M 1968
18 354 1:33:08,4 GOVONI Fabrizio UIS POLISPORTIVA CENTESE CM M 1962
19 288 1:34:34,3 BABBINI Marco UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1964
20 221 1:34:50,3 COPPOLA Domenico UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CM M 1968
21 344 1:35:02,3 CONTI Michele UIS ATLETICA ZOLA CM M 1963
22 241 1:35:23,7 AZZALI Alberto FID PODISTICA CORREGGIO CM M 1959
23 244 1:35:27,6 BISI Paolo FID G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CM M 1965
24 289 1:35:43,5 PASTORE TROSS Piero UIS A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI CM M 1962
25 204 1:35:53,4 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo UIS A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA CM M 1965
26 248 1:36:17,8 CAGNI Nicola UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1968
27 37 1:37:07,4 BONIBURINI Claudio UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1960
28 105 1:37:22,8 MAISTO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1960
29 222 1:38:19,4 DESIDERIO Gerardo FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. CM M 1961
30 25 1:38:31,7 BARTOLI Mirco UIS A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 CM M 1964
31 169 1:39:02,3 TODISCO Giuseppe UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1967
32 140 1:40:12,1 PELLACANI Giuseppe UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1965
33 330 1:40:29,6 SAVOIA Marco FID GRUPPO SAN PIO X CM M 1963
34 284 1:40:54,2 ROSSI Luca UIS RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. CM M 1967
35 254 1:40:56,5 FERRARI Massimo UIS ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. CM M 1963
36 130 1:41:23,7 MUZZIOLI Dino FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI CM M 1961
37 147 1:41:48,5 RAGAZZI Alberto UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1966
38 70 1:42:08,0 DI LIBORIO Massimo UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. CM M 1961
39 209 1:42:19,6 CARETTO Francesco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1962
40 296 1:42:50,3 AMANTI Francesco FID ATL. TUSCULUM CM M 1965
41 67 1:42:55,0 DE ROSA Tommaso UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY CM M 1968
42 119 1:43:11,7 MELE Salvatore FID ATL. VIADANA CM M 1966
43 352 1:45:15,7 GIORGINI Antonio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1961
44 135 1:45:55,9 PAGLIANI Fabrizio FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA CM M 1968
45 148 1:46:31,7 RIGHI Massimo UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
46 64 1:46:38,3 CULZONI Gianluca UIS ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO CM M 1966
47 156 1:46:44,8 SALSI Luca UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964



48 27 1:46:49,9 BEGA Gabriele UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
49 56 1:46:52,3 CASUBOLO Giuseppe UIS POL. LE COLLINE CM M 1962
50 375 1:47:34,5 PANINI Massimo UIS PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD CM M 1966
51 93 1:47:38,9 GUGLIELMI Claudio UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CM M 1964
52 60 1:47:43,0 CEVENINI Sandro FID POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD CM M 1964
53 115 1:49:26,9 MASTROMATTEI Franco UIS SPIRITO TRAIL ASD CM M 1960
54 23 1:49:45,2 BARBIERI Roberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CM M 1960
55 266 1:50:18,4 RIGHI Fabio UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CM M 1967
56 379 1:50:42,5 FONTANESI Stefano FID EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1968
57 321 1:50:44,7 RIGHI Mauro UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1962
58 33 1:51:43,4 BEZZI Ivano UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA CM M 1967
59 154 1:51:48,5 SALA Mauro UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CM M 1964
60 41 1:52:47,0 BORCIANI Maurizio UIS TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD CM M 1963
61 39 1:52:47,1 BONONI Paolo NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO CM M 1963
62 338 1:53:14,4 BERTOZZI Giuseppe FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CM M 1960
63 84 1:53:39,9 GANGEMI Giovanni UIS CRAL INPS CM M 1960
64 112 1:55:36,8 MASELLI Davide UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
65 26 1:55:39,4 BATTINI Pietro FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO CM M 1967
66 218 1:56:12,7 BEVILACQUA Andrea UIS PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D. CM M 1967
67 43 1:57:06,4 BORGONOVI Silvano FID LIBERTAS MANTOVA CM M 1963
68 35 1:57:38,8 BONACCINI Andrea UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1968
69 199 1:58:11,4 MORSELLI Marco UIS SAN DONNINO POL.VA ASD CM M 1964
70 15 1:59:08,7 ALLEGRETTI Andrea FID G.P. VIRGILIANO CM M 1964
71 129 1:59:19,3 MORSELLI Claudio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1965
72 103 1:59:19,6 MAGNANI Andrea FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1966
73 311 1:59:48,3 CUCCHI Stefano UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CM M 1968
74 291 2:00:38,3 PANTALEO Giacomo UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CM M 1963
75 92 2:02:04,6 GUERZONI Marco UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD CM M 1962
76 59 2:02:54,7 CAVAZZONI Massimiliano UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD CM M 1965
77 216 2:08:44,4 ZAMBONI Marco UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CM M 1965
78 173 2:16:28,7 VACCARI Fabrizio FID PICO RUNNERS CM M 1963
79 108 2:21:28,9 MANINI Roberto UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CM M 1959

CATEGORIA  DM
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 345 1:25:29,5 RASULO Pasquale UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD DM M 1956
2 75 1:32:52,1 FAVALI Iones UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY DM M 1954
3 242 1:34:22,1 BAGNI Odillo UIS JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI DM M 1952
4 348 1:35:49,6 LABERENTI Gaetano FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO DM M 1956
5 336 1:42:02,8 BARGIOTTI Mario UIS ADS TEAM GRANAROLO DM M 1951
6 251 1:45:36,6 D'AMICO Claudio FID G.P. VIRGILIANO DM M 1949
7 226 1:45:53,4 ZAMBELLI Alberto UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1958
8 98 1:47:37,4 LANCETTI Luciano FID PICO RUNNERS DM M 1956
9 231 1:48:09,4 ACITO Attilio FID CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. DM M 1957
10 237 1:51:41,5 SIDOLI Giuliano UIS LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D. DM M 1944
11 186 1:55:08,2 ZAGNONI Giorgio UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1957
12 170 1:55:30,4 TONIATO Stefano FID ATLETICA IMPRESA PO DM M 1955
13 94 1:55:32,1 INCERTI Paolo UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
14 235 1:55:38,3 TALAMO Giovanni UIS CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD DM M 1955
15 205 1:58:34,9 BONAFE' Corrado UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1953
16 370 1:58:37,3 FANTINI Ideo FID ATLETICA CASTELNUOVO MONTI DM M 1949
17 171 1:59:07,0 TRABUCCO Lorenzo UIS POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL DM M 1954
18 232 2:00:30,4 BALLABENI Anselmo UIS ASD PODISTICA FABA DM M 1946
19 215 2:01:13,0 VANTAGGIATO Mario UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD DM M 1950
20 214 2:02:53,4 SCHIRALLI Pietro Martire UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. DM M 1958
21 80 2:04:15,5 FORNACIARI Tiziano UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD DM M 1955
22 213 2:08:52,4 MOSCARDINI William RUN RUNCARD DM M 1956



23 120 2:14:22,9 MENABUE Giovanni UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1948
24 118 2:14:52,5 MAZZOLI Andrea UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB DM M 1955
25 175 2:21:00,2 VECCHI Giorgio UIS CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD DM M 1951

CATEGORIA  AF
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 6 1:23:39,2 RICCI Laura UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA AF F 1979
2 361 1:26:13,1 THOMPSON BethanyJane FID ATLETICA REGGIO AF F 1980
3 9 1:28:00,8 TURRINI Eleonora UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1984
4 269 1:32:43,7 RINOLDI Linda UIS ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. AF F 1983
5 349 1:38:26,6 LEONCINI Claudia UIS ATLETICA CORREGGIO AF F 1983
6 141 1:38:36,7 PICCINNI Gloria UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY AF F 1983
7 180 1:38:40,2 VIGNOLI Stefania UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1984
8 300 1:38:44,0 GUERRATO Elena UIS ASD POL. COMUNALE "ARGINE" AF F 1988
9 342 1:40:30,2 CECCATI Laura FID ATLETICA SCANDIANO AF F 1991
10 177 1:41:06,8 VENTURI Valentina UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. AF F 1984
11 259 1:45:56,4 GIOIA Giulia FID G.P. AVIS SUZZARA AF F 1979
12 158 1:47:47,3 SARZI Valentina UIS FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. AF F 1983
13 51 1:50:13,5 CALABRESE Maria Pia FID PICO RUNNERS AF F 1991
14 162 1:52:47,1 SERMOLINI Elisa FID G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA AF F 1985
15 326 1:54:24,8 ANCESCHI Ilenia FID 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T AF F 1988
16 264 1:59:18,1 MAZZACANI Francesca FID CARDATLETICA AF F 1980
17 260 2:04:09,9 GIRI Francesca UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD AF F 1989
18 31 2:04:09,9 BERTACCHINI Lucia UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA AF F 1984

CATEGORIA  BF
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno

1 7 1:24:54,5 ALFIERI Rosa UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1970
2 106 1:25:41,3 MALVERTI Raffaella UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1972
3 262 1:32:31,6 LIGABUE Sara FID ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI BF F 1978
4 270 1:35:01,2 ROSSI Simona UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1973
5 277 1:35:51,4 BALBONI Anna FID S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI BF F 1974
6 134 1:37:16,6 PACCHIEGA Chiara UIS A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO BF F 1969
7 86 1:37:25,1 GARAVALDI Simona UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1971
8 188 1:40:11,7 ZINI Federica FID ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975
9 144 1:42:00,5 PIZZARELLI Luana UIS EDEN SPORT SCSD BF F 1978
10 366 1:42:17,2 GRANDI Laura FID FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. BF F 1977
11 307 1:45:12,7 TEMPORIN Elisa FID ACQUADELA BOLOGNA BF F 1978
12 184 1:47:02,3 VUILLEMENOT Nadege UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB BF F 1973
13 149 1:47:10,1 RONDINI Monica UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. BF F 1969
14 139 1:48:47,5 PARMIGGIANI Silvia NO ATLETA NON TESSERATO BF F 1971
15 381 1:49:12,7 LIRANZI Paola LIBERO BF F 1978
16 335 1:49:34,2 CANGERI Irene FID ATLETICA SICILIA BF F 1977
17 163 1:49:47,7 SIMONE Maria Pia UIS ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY BF F 1976
18 152 1:53:30,3 ROSSI Lara UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA BF F 1974
19 69 1:53:37,9 DI CLEMENTE Luigia FID ATL. CIBENO BF F 1969
20 227 1:57:45,8 ZANNONI Elena UIS POL. SCANDIANESE BF F 1975
21 76 1:58:42,0 FERRARI Dania UIS POD. CAVRIAGO BF F 1972
22 127 1:59:21,4 MONTALTO Teresa UIS POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. BF F 1975
23 137 2:07:24,5 PAOLINI Federica UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD BF F 1973
24 287 2:16:37,8 BASSI Barbara RUN RUNCARD BF F 1973

CATEGORIA  CF



Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Società Cat. Sex Anno
1 250 1:41:41,2 CREMONINI Manuela UIS A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA CF F 1967
2 334 1:42:25,4 PIGONI Carmen UIS ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD CF F 1963
3 339 1:43:37,9 BANZOLA Manuela FID QUADRIFOGLIO SALSOMAGGIORE CF F 1967
4 357 1:43:59,8 BIOLCHINI Patrizia UIS ADS POL RUBIERA CF F 1968
5 10 1:47:35,9 LIGABUE Annamaria UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
6 97 1:49:45,2 LAMBERTINI Paola UIS A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB CF F 1957
7 24 1:49:59,9 BARBIERI Tiziana UIS ASD POL. RUBIERA CF F 1959
8 138 1:51:48,8 PARMEGGIANI Patrizia UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1965
9 295 1:54:20,1 MAZZA Milva UIS ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD CF F 1961
10 168 1:55:07,7 TESTONI Daniela UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1958
11 322 1:59:46,8 ROSSI Cristina UIS MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD CF F 1962
12 191 2:00:08,7 BARBIERI Anna UIS POL. SCANDIANESE CF F 1965
13 290 2:00:25,6 DEMARIA Alessandra UIS PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. CF F 1964
14 42 2:01:21,7 BORCIANI Nazzarena UIS PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. CF F 1961
15 83 2:01:47,8 GAMBARELLI Maurizia UIS PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD CF F 1961
16 211 2:07:53,6 MALAGUTI Chiara UIS POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. CF F 1965
17 128 2:10:14,9 MONTELATICI Marta UIS CRAL INPS CF F 1964
18 275 2:14:49,6 VELLANI Alessandra UIS INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD CF F 1967
19 136 2:16:04,4 PANCALDI Sandra UIS UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA CF F 1963


